
CL29490 ACOSTA GONZALEZ, GABRIEL ESPAÑA 14/03/1964 U Colomenca At.
CL15977 BARALDES DIAZ - GUERRA, DANIEL ESPAÑA 29/10/1982 CA Igualada
CT7335 BAYE NADAL, JOAN ESPAÑA 02/03/1955 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
CL6672 CHAMORRO CARRILLO, JUAN CARLOS ESPAÑA 14/03/1963 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc
CT20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESPAÑA 11/03/1967 CA Terres de l´Ebre
TCAT536 GARCIA FITÓ, CLAUDIO ESPAÑA 09/06/1967 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESPAÑA 01/03/1975 AA Xafatolls
CT1040 GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO ESPAÑA 27/07/1978 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESPAÑA 03/08/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona
TCAT641 JASANADA GARCÍA, GONÇAL ESPAÑA 11/12/1987 Athletic Track Tarragona
CL28534 LOPEZ CATALAN, ANDRES ESPAÑA 01/12/1972 L'Hospitalet At.
CT26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESPAÑA 12/07/1973 FACVAC Valls
CL15980 MOLINS MARQUES, JORDI ESPAÑA 27/10/1963 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL15060 MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD ESPAÑA 04/01/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESPAÑA 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESPAÑA 31/01/1995 INDEPENDIENTE
CT19960 OLIVARES CODINA, GERARD ESPAÑA 24/01/1972 Avinent Manresa
CT18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESPAÑA 12/09/1972 CA Mollet
CT1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESPAÑA 22/08/1970 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT25613 PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD ESPAÑA 21/01/1987 AA Xafatolls
CL13232 PIQUE SERRA, JOAN ESPAÑA 14/10/1973 Avinent Manresa
TCAT533 PLANAS ROMEU, SERGIO ESPAÑA 08/04/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT19452 REINA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ESPAÑA 08/02/1969 ADAS CUPA
CT473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESPAÑA 29/06/1957 Castillejo Running Team
CL28010 SABATE ROIG, ENRIC ESPAÑA 12/05/1968 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CY51578 SOLE SANCHEZ, VICENÇ ESPAÑA 21/12/1953 INDEPENDIENTE
CT28269 VEGA SANCHEZ, JONATHAN ESPAÑA 11/12/1990 CA Nou Barris
CT24833 VIERA MARMOL, ALBERTO ESPAÑA 24/12/1982 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
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TCAT641 JASANADA GARCÍA, GONÇAL ESPAÑA 11/12/1987 Athletic Track Tarragona M35
CL15060 MOLIST PALOMERAS, GERARD ESPAÑA 04/01/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CT25613 PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD ESPAÑA 21/01/1987 AA Xafatolls M35
CT25613 PASTO LLOBERA, RICARD ESPAÑA 21/01/1987 AA Xafatolls M35

CL15977 BARALDES DIAZ - GUERRA, DANIEL ESPAÑA 29/10/1982 CA Igualada M40
CT26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESPAÑA 03/08/1980 Athletic Track Tarragona M40
CT24833 VIERA MARMOL, ALBERTO ESPAÑA 24/12/1982 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M40

CT26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESPAÑA 01/03/1975 AA Xafatolls M45
CT1040 GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO ESPAÑA 27/07/1978 CA Sedentaris.CAT M45

CL28534 LOPEZ CATALAN, ANDRES ESPAÑA 01/12/1972 L'Hospitalet At. M50
CT26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESPAÑA 12/07/1973 FACVAC Valls M50
CT19960 OLIVARES CODINA, GERARD ESPAÑA 24/01/1972 Avinent Manresa M50
CT18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESPAÑA 12/09/1972 CA Mollet M50
CT1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESPAÑA 22/08/1970 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50
CL13232 PIQUE SERRA, JOAN ESPAÑA 14/10/1973 Avinent Manresa M50
TCAT533 PLANAS ROMEU, SERGIO ESPAÑA 08/04/1971 Athletic Track Tarragona M50

CT20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESPAÑA 11/03/1967 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55
TCAT536 GARCIA FITÓ, CLAUDIO ESPAÑA 09/06/1967 Athletic Track Tarragona M55
CT19452 REINA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ESPAÑA 08/02/1969 ADAS CUPA M55
CL28010 SABATE ROIG, ENRIC ESPAÑA 12/05/1968 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55

CL29490 ACOSTA GONZALEZ, GABRIEL ESPAÑA 14/03/1964 U Colomenca At. M60
CL6672 CHAMORRO CARRILLO, JUAN CARLOS ESPAÑA 14/03/1963 Transperfect by TMB for Afanoc M60
CL15980 MOLINS MARQUES, JORDI ESPAÑA 27/10/1963 Aldahra Lleida UA M60

CT7335 BAYE NADAL, JOAN ESPAÑA 02/03/1955 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M65
CT2826 MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE ESPAÑA 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CT473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESPAÑA 29/06/1957 Castillejo Running Team M65

CY51578 SOLE SANCHEZ, VICENÇ ESPAÑA 21/12/1953 INDEPENDIENTE M70

MÀSTER MASCULÍ



CT24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESPAÑA 03/04/2001 Cornellà At.
CT21460 CABANAS TIRAPU, BERTA ESPAÑA 29/01/1999 AA Xafatolls
CT27307 CASPAR PEREZ, BEATRIZ ESPAÑA 10/09/1993 L'Hospitalet At.
CT2753 DE RUEDA JARA, ARGENTINA ORIA ESPAÑA 04/03/1995 INDEPENDIENTE
CT2851 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESPAÑA 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At.
TCAT537 GOMEZ MERINO, GALA ESPAÑA 08/09/1977 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT27814 GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA ESPAÑA 02/09/1992 Avinent Manresa
CT3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESPAÑA 18/04/1968 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESPAÑA 21/08/1981 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT22187 OLMOS OLIVAN, VANESSA ESPAÑA 24/01/1980 CN Caldes
CL15614 RAMON SALAMAÑA, NATALIA ESPAÑA 23/03/1983 CA Olimpic Farners
CL15050 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESPAÑA 27/08/1981 INDEPENDIENTE
CT17359 SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL ESPAÑA 20/07/1992 Avinent Manresa
CT21345 TILLO PRATS, NURIA ESPAÑA 14/08/1998 AA Xafatolls
CT1853 TOMÉ PÀMIES, JOANA ESPAÑA 13/03/1987 AA Xafatolls

CT1853 TOMÉ PÀMIES, JOANA ESPAÑA 13/03/1987 AA Xafatolls F35

CL10927 NAVARRO CANO, ESTER ESPAÑA 21/08/1981 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40
CT22187 OLMOS OLIVAN, VANESSA ESPAÑA 24/01/1980 CN Caldes F40
CL15614 RAMON SALAMAÑA, NATALIA ESPAÑA 23/03/1983 CA Olimpic Farners F40
CL15050 SALINAS ZAVALETA, MIRLA ESPAÑA 27/08/1981 INDEPENDIENTE F40

CT2851 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESPAÑA 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At. F45
TCAT537 GOMEZ MERINO, GALA ESPAÑA 08/09/1977 Athletic Track Tarragona F45

CT3325 IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE ESPAÑA 18/04/1968 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
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